LDR0608Multi-Layer
Chip Inductor
SELF RESONANT
FREQUENCY
(MHz)
PART
NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
µH
TOLERANCE
± %
DC RESISTANCE
OHMS
MAXIMUM (Ω )
Q
MINIMUM
IDC
MAXIMUM
(mA)
LDR0608-1R0M 1.0
LDR0608-1R2M 1.2
LDR0608-1R5M 1.5
LDR0608-1R8M 1.8
LDR0608-2R2M 2.2
LDR0608-2R7M 2.7
LDR0608-3R3M 3.3
LDR0608-3R9M 3.9
LDR0608-4R7M 4.7
LDR0608-5R6K 5.6
LDR0608-6R8K 6.8
LDR0608-8R2K 8.2
LDR0608-100K 10.0
LDR0608-120K 12.0
LDR0608-150K 15.0
LDR0608-180K 18.0
LDR0608-220K 22.0
LDR0608-270K 27.0
LDR0608-330K 33.0
LDR0608-390K 39.0
LDR0608-470K 47.0
LDR0608-560K 56.0
LDR0608-680K 68.0
LDR0608-820K 82.0
LDR0608-101K 100.0
LDR0608-121K 120.0
LDR0608-151K 150.0
LDR0608-181K 180.0
LDR0608-221K 220.0
LDR0608-271K 270.0
LDR0608-331K 330.0
LDR0608-391K 390.0
LDR0608-471K 470.0
LDR0608-561K 560.0
LDR0608-681K 680.0
LDR0608-821K 820.0
LDR0608-102K 1000.0
20
20
20
20